
Registered Company Address Town Email Phone Website
Beebe, Paul Guilford, VT pbeebe27@gmail.com 802-257-2606
Boisvert, Jeffery Greenwood Property Services LLC Underhill, VT jboisvert32@outlook.com 802-871-2826
Boudreau, Mark  Guide Construction Solutions 909 Long Point Rd North Ferrisburgh, VT 05473 mark@guidecs.com 802-999-6942 www.guidecs.com
Boyle, Frank Embers Gardens Landscaping & Construction 568 Main St Isle La Motte, VT 05463 Frankr.Boyle@gmail.com 802-372-1505
Brown, Duane Brownworks, LLC 115 Oak Hill Rd Guilford, VT 05301 dubrownworks@gmail.com 860-729-0342
Champney, Charles  802 Ruffneck Digz Swanton, VT 802ruffneckbuildz@gmail.com 802-363-3527
Champney, Walter 'Josh' 802 Ruffneck Digz Swanton, VT 802ruffneckbuildz@gmail.com 802-363-3527
Chidsey, Bill  Newbury, VT billsgreenhouse@gmail.com 802-249-6004
Churchill, Jennifer Churchill Excavation  4409 RTE 215N Cabot VT 05647 j_goodrich82@yahoo.com 802-595-4130
Churchill, Morgan Churchill Excavation  4409 RTE 215N Cabot VT 05647 j_goodrich82@yahoo.com 802-730-4222
Clark, Richard RC Excavation, LLC East Hardwick, VT 05836 rcexcavationvt@gmail.com 802-397-8774
Clews, Ian Clews Construction 721 Butternut Hill Rd. Guilford, VT 05301 ClewsConstruction@gmail.com 802-380-8394
Colton, David  Colton Excavating 2918 Vt Route 100 Pittsfield, VT 05762 dmjcolton@hotmail.com 802-342-1289
Conrad, Robert Conrad Construction, Inc. 143 Derby Pond Rd Derby, VT 05829 ConradConstructionINC@gmail.com 802-673-9776
Ferluga, Iztok Poultney, VT aavento@gmail.com 802-287-0868
Hall, Peter  Highlander Building & Design 11 Maple St North Springfield, VT 05150 peter@hbuild.net 802-447-3800
Hammond, Shawn Wilimington, VT  shawn.s.hammond@vermont.gov 802-461-7896
Horniak, Jason Northwoods Excavating 289 Ulman Rd Thetford Center, VT 05075 Jasonhorniak3@gmail.com 802 785-3162  Cell 802 477-3092
Johnson, Chris  Chris Johnson Contracting 14 Stonewood Crossing Pittsfield, VT 05762 info@chrisjohnsoncontracting.com 802-236-2455 chrisjohnsoncontracting.com
Lamb, James Streamline Landwork LLC 49 Cottage Lane Middlebury, VT 05753 james@streamlinelandwork.com 321-210-0383
Leach, Braydon Ruggles Engineering Services 4580 Memorial Dr, St Johnsbury, VT 05819 braydonleach9@gmail.com 802-673-0892
Lincoln, John Lincoln AgriSource, LLC 4884 E Bethel Rd Randolph Center, VT 05061 lincolnfarmtimber@gmail.com 802-793-1206
Martin, Timothy  Tim Martin Construction Mount Holly, VT Tmartin82@aol.com 802-236-7007
Michaud, Robertson R.A.M. Contracting, Inc. 72 Riverside Road/ P.O. Box 411 Simsbury, Connecticut 06070 president@ramcontractinginc.com 860 - 413-2263 cell 860-305-0712 ramcontractinginc.com
Morrill, Peter 2020 Contracting, LLC Island Pond, VT Pete.Morrill.pm@gmil.com 802-673-9136
Nowlan, Daniel  Due North Builders Fairfax, VT 05454 duenorthbuilders@gmail.com 802-391-6128
Paradee, John Jim Paradee Trucking and Excavation  2533 N Wolcott Rd Wolcott, VT 05680  JFP0917@GMAIL.COM  802-498-7110
Paradee, Michael Paradee Construction 51 Wheeler Ln Wolcott, VT 05680 paradeeconstruction@gmail.com 802-793-7794
Parkman, Mary Ellen  Northwoods Excavating 289 Ulman Rd Thetford Center, VT 05075 maryellenparkman@gmail.com 802-272-3740
Powers, Christopher Powers Professional Painting 661 Loop Rd Jay, VT 05859 powerspainting@live.com 802-323-9053
Provost, Jordan Firebrick Masonry and Excavation  585 Ferry Road Charlotte VT FirebrickVT@gmail.com 802-871-0051 Firebrickvt.com
Riley-Elliott, Orion  Branchbrook Excavating Andover, VT Orionwest@outlook.com 802-417-1113
Schambach, Eric Vision Builders Inc 3937 River Road Killington, VT 05751 EricMSchambach@gmail.com 802-342-6026 VisionBuildersVT.com
Turco, Benjamin Branch Brook Excavating LLC Mt Holly, VT branchbrookexcavating@gmail.com 802-770-8964
Wetmore, John (Hunter) 1040 Carlton Hill Woodstock Vt 05091 jhwetmore@gmail.com 802 282 2030
Zumbruski, Anthony Guilford, VT tonyz727@yahoo.com 802-579-1343
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